Aug 29 2024 (02:26) India Rail Info 1

Goghat - Howrah Local/37378 - Klkt - ER
HPL/Haripal to HWH/Howrah Junction
1h 17m - 45 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GOGT |Goghat 21:31 0 |1 0 48 |27 |ER
2 |AMBG |Arambagh (Prafulla 21:43 21:44 m |0 |1 10 |52 ER
Chandra Sen)
3 |MAYP |Mayapur 21:54 21:55 m (2 |1 18 |48 |14 |ER
4 |TKPH |Takipur Halt 22:03 22:04 m 1 25 |43 |15 |[ER
5 |TLPH |Talpur Halt 22:11 22:12 m 1 30 |34 ER
6 TAK Tarakeswar 22:20 22:25 5m (0 |1 34 |46 ER
7 |LOK |Loknath 22:28 22:29 im [0 |1 36 |66 [17 [ER
8 |BAHW |Bahir Khanda 22:33 22:34 im |0 |1 41 |79 |15 |ER
9 |KKAE |Kaikala 22:36 22:37 im [0 |1 43 |86 |14 |ER
10 |HPL |Haripal 22:39 22:40 m [0 |1 46 |53 |15 |ER
11 |MLYA |[Maliya Halt 22:42 22:43 im |0 |1 48 |94 |13 |ER
12 [NKL  [Nalikul 22:45 22:46 m [0 |1 51 |79 |14 |ER
13 |KQLS |[Kamarkundu (lower) 22:49 22:50 im [0 |1 55 |80 ER
14 (SIU Singur 22:52 22:53 im |0 |1 58 |72 |16 |ER
15 [NSF  [Nasibpur 22:56 22:57 im [0 |1 61 63 (14 |[ER
16 |DEA |Diara 22:59 23:00 Tm (0 |1 64 |22 ER
17 |SHE |[SeoraphuliJunction 23:15 23:16 im |0 |1 69 |37 ER
18 |SRP Shrirampur (Serampore) |23:20 23:21 Tm |0 |1 72 64 |11 |[ER
19 [RIS Rishra 23:24 23:25 im [0 |1 75 |59 |44 [ER
20 [KOG |Konnagar 23:28 23:29 Tm |0 |1 78 109 (9 ER
21 |HMZ |Hind Motor 23:30 23:31 im [0 |1 80 (54 [13 [ER
22 |UPA [|Uttarpara 23:33 23:34 Tm (0 |1 81 81 |9 ER
23 |BLY |Bally 23:35 23:36 im [0 |1 83 [61 [13 [ER
24 |BEQ |Belur 23:38 23:39 m [0 |1 8 [33 [13 [ER
25 |LLH |Liluah 23:42 23:43 im [0 |1 86 (20 ER
26 |HWH |[Howrah junction 23:57 0o 1 91 = 12 |ER

Aug 29 2024 (02:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



